04 Mayis 2024 Cumartesi

8. Kosu Saat:00:27

ikramiye 1.)630.000 $

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

At
ismi Yas
1INTEGRATION (USA) 4yda
2 ANGLOPHILE (USA) 4yaa
3.CELLIST (USA) 6yda

4FARBRIDGE (USA)  4yda

5 PROGRAMTRADING
(GB)

6./MVERYBUSY (USA) 4yaa

4yda

7 WEBSLINGER (USA) 4yda
8.NEVER SURPRISED

(USA) 6yda
9.NEVER EXPLAIN

(USA) Gyaa
10.SIEGE OF BOSTON

(USA) S5yda

11.NAVAL POWER (GB) 4yda

8. GIFTE Bu kogudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

Yaris Programi

Agik 1
2.)200.000 $
Siklet Jokey Sahip
TYLER
QUALITY ROAD- HARVONIZE 56 GAFFALIONE
ENGUSHOHANNEL- TRISTMORE o JOHNR
LOVBVORE VELAZQUEZ
BIG BLUEKITTEN - CELLO 56  LUISSAEZ
ENGLISHOHANNEL - FITATCHER 56 JOSE L. ORTIZ
LOPEDEVEGA (RE) - DREAMLKE 56 FLAVIEN PRAT
CLOUDCOMPUTNG- TWOKISSES 56 IRAD ORTIZ JR.
JAVIER
CONSTITUTION - ARANA %6 CASTELLANO
FLORENT
CONSTITUTION - TIZ DIXIE 5 GEROUX
STREET SENSE- BLACK OAK 56 JOEL ROSARIO
JUNIOR
WARFRONT- FENTURERARE(RE) 56 ‘3 \n2an0
TEOFILO (IRE) - EMRATESRBAARDS 5 LANFRANCO
(GB) DETTORI

kg!
3.)100.000 $
Antrenér St

WEST POINT CLAUDER.
THOROUGHB MCGAUGHEY Il
LFGRACING, LLC BRIAN A LYNCH
CALUVET FARM I(IBEORGE R. ARNOLD,

CHRISTOPHE
LSU STABLES CLEVENT
IKLARA\/]CH STABLES, CHAD C. BROWN
TEAMHANLEY,
SCHERNE CHAD C. BROWN
D.J.STABLELLC MARK E. CASSE
REPOLE STABLE TODD A PLETCHER

CLAUDER.
COURTLANDT FARMS NCGAUGHEY Il
JOSEPHALLENLLC  JAVESJ. TONER
GODOLPHIN, LLC CHARLES APPLEBY

1800 Gim

Son 6
HP Y.

N

107

2 99

3 108

4 95

5 101

6 105

7 107

9 101

10 101

11 109

Churchill Downs ABD Hipdromu

Kas s20 BV Gy AGF idm

4)70.000$
111-53 23
3154-

& 64
3202-
a4
22182- 4
1

11121 155
4312-

21 B
4232-

6y 43
1-252-

s 36
12349- 9
1323-

o 64
116-1-

o 23

0

0

0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



